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Treasury
dehradun
dehradun
uttarakashi
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
almora
almora
almora
almora
almora
almora
almora
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh

pithoragarh.

pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
dehradun
dehraun
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
chamoli
chamoli
uttarakashi
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar

GRANT WISE OUTSTANDING till 03/2024

Voucher_No

3
27
1
63
61
67
1080
20
39
40
41
42
43
44
24
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
14
53
3
54
66
59
70
69
49
48
56
104
105
106
107

Date
21-09-2023
30-12-2023
06-09-2023
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
27-03-2024
21-03-2024
27-03-2024
27-03-2024
27-03-2024
27-03-2024
27-03-2024
27-03-2024
20-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
31-03-2024
11-03-2024
27-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
31-03-2024
30-03-2024
27-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
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Grant_No Major_Head

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2202
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

BALANCE
1,00,000.00
30,000.00
1,50,000.00
59,41,673.00
5,75,772.00
26,33,614.00
3,18,186.00
7,50,000.00
1,95,250.00
4,82,201.00
7,10,000.00
8,91,816.00
24,54,969.00
61,55,233.00
50,000.00
3,00,600.00
6,00,000.00
1,90,745.00
43,38,243.00
3,86,063.00
45,481.00
16,43,777.00
7,25,010.00
20,000.00
5,00,000.00
3,75,000.00
1,70,000.00
2,10,000.00
2,96,910.00
7,33,795.00
15,26,105.00
26,80,296.00
3,89,214.00
1,80,000.00
97,58,000.00
7,84,000.00
7,70,000.00
29,682.00
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haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
champawat
champawat

Treasury
almora
Dehradun
Pithoragarh
Pithoragarh
pithoragarh

TEHRI GARHWAL

Tihri Garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal

Treasury

pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
puari garhwal

Treasury
tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal

108
109
110
112
116
32
36

Voucher_No
40
21
18

100
39
2
51
50
40
39
31
23
22
21
20
19
18
17

Voucher_No

W N RN

Voucher_No
122
54

28-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
30-03-2024
31-03-2024

Date
20-11-2023
10-02-2022
15-03-2022
28-03-2022
10-01-2024
05-06-2021
26-07-2021
26-07-2021
22-07-2021
22-07-2021
17-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021

Date
03-10-2022
10-11-2022
10-11-2022
01-02-2023

Date
15-12-2023
07-12-2023
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Grant_No Major_Head
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Grant_No Major_Head

7

7
7
7

Grant_No Major_Head

10
10

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2053
2070
4059
2053
2053
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245

2030
2030
2030
2030

2055
2055

16,50,000.00
5,07,000.00
22,32,000.00
11,36,000.00
5,00,000.00
2,00,000.00
1,72,000.00

5,44,88,635.00

BALANCE
69,540.00
30,84,480.00
30,18,000.00
10,81,292.00
27,000.00
36,23,800.00
14,27,535.00
2,00,00,000.00
52,08,000.00
19,50,000.00
76,000.00
2,84,000.00
6,00,000.00
26,53,000.00
29,20,000.00
3,65,000.00
14,80,000.00
52,50,000.00
5,31,17,647.00

BALANCE
1,058.00
6,453.00
3,590.00

15,000.00

26,101.00

BALANCE
30,000.00
2,387.00
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tehri garhwal

Treasury
almora
almora
almora
chamoli
chamoli
champawat
champawat
champawat
champawat
cyber
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
nainital
nainital
nainital

narendra nagar
narendra nagar
narendra nagar

narendranagar
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pithoragarh
roorkee
rudraprayag
tehri garhwal

60

Voucher_No

17
169
761

9
553
179
177
176
175

57
184
217
216
314
313
311
274
787
464
219
579

58

57

26

76
296
558
557
432
431
430

67

62
157
114
669

16-01-2024

Date
13-12-2023
08-01-2024
17-02-2024
29-10-2022
17-02-2024
24-10-2022
07-08-2023
07-08-2023
07-08-2023
22-02-2024
08-09-2023
11-10-2023
11-10-2023
10-11-2023
10-11-2023
10-11-2023
12-02-2024
29-02-2024
23-01-2024
01-02-2024
22-02-2024
12-07-2023
12-07-2023
12-07-2023
12-07-2023
17-10-2022
22-02-2024
22-02-2024
19-02-2024
19-02-2024
19-02-2024
03-02-2024
04-01-2024
22-02-2024
14-02-2024
26-02-2024

10

Grant_No Major_Head

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

2055

2204
2202
2202
2204
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2205
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202

5,850.00
38,237.00

BALANCE
27,63,500.00
1,00,000.00
5,000.00
16,000.00
675.00
4,876.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
5,00,000.00
14,137.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
1,300.00
19,760.00
1,500.00
4,582.00
11,099.00
89,71,000.00
84,71,000.00
27,23,000.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
7,759.00
1,820.00
2,500.00
11,000.00
11,000.00
2,000.00
11,000.00
7,600.00
4,770.00
1,500.00
4,000.00
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tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
almora
dehradun
dehradun
chamoli
uttarakashi
uttarakashi
kotdwar
tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal

Treasury
dehradun

Treasury

cyber,dehradun

Treasury
champawat
champawat
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
tehri garhwal
champawat
champawat

Treasury
chamoli
chamoli
chamolli

264
356
1082
1081
497
498
1591
1377
1376
166
484
523

143
1204

Voucher_No
92

Voucher_No
143

Voucher_No
29
34
10
90
5
63
31
113

Voucher_No
86
101
104

12-02-2024
13-02-2024
27-03-2024
27-03-2024
14-03-2024
14-03-2024
30-03-2024
27-03-2024
27-03-2024
06-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
01-03-2024
07-03-2024
31-03-2024

Date
08-12-2022

Date
08-06-2022

Date
20-09-2023
18-09-2023
05-12-2023
05-12-2023
05-12-2023
28-07-2023
07-03-2024
25-03-2024

Date
05-01-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Grant_No Major_Head

12

Grant_No Major_Head

14

Grant_No Major_Head

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Grant_No Major_Head

19
19
19

2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202

2210

2220

2401
2401
2401
2401
2401
2401
2401
2401

2515
2515
2515

1,500.00
3,840.00
27,000.00
13,300.00
17,840.00
24,800.00
2,124.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
20,490.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
4,500.00
1,500.00
2,38,48,172.00

BALANCE
89,103.00

BALANCE
6,730.00

BALANCE
4,11,500.00
4,50,000.00
2,61,000.00
2,47,500.00
2,12,000.00

10,981.00
3,23,000.00
2,00,000.00

21,15,981.00

BALANCE
2,70,000.00
1,15,000.00
1,15,000.00
5,00,000.00



sr.no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE

1 afeem sfar RieE RurT suele SR bageshwar 3 25-12-2023 20 2711 14,920.00
sr.no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 WEes R SR 3 W rudraprayag 2 08-02-2024 23 2851 5,08,296.00
2 HEmeHS fer SUNT B e rudraprayag 21 26-02-2024 23 2851 40,00,000.00
3 wEmeEw R ST v SR rudraprayag 3 08-02-2024 23 2851 24,333.00
4 AEeS T S B SR rudraprayag 4 08-02-2024 23 2851 20,495.00
5 wEmesw R ST v SR rudraprayag 6 08-02-2024 23 2851 17,100.00
6 HEMeHS feT SUNT B SESATT rudraprayag 7 08-02-2024 23 2851 1,05,394.00

46,75,618.00

sr.no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 yer vy fafhear e el chamoli 34 22-08-2023 28 2403 24,230.00
2 TES FRUS Ty FHel chamoli 29 20-12-2023 28 2405 2,70,000.00
3 y= vy fafeear @R wwaEd champawat 6 07-12-2023 28 2403 6,30,000.00
4 7y vy fafhe sfer T champawat 3 07-12-2023 28 2403 35,91,000.00
5  Wyw Fevegd ews, wgures o dsvg dehradun 124 30-03-2022 28 2403 1,66,00,000.00
6 UWERS FRve Toed e Riekee pithoragarh 7 29-01-2024 28 2405 2,70,000.00
7 WEEe fMowe Aoay e ke pithoragarh 17 20-02-2024 28 2405 2,10,000.00
8 7w vy fafear Ry e almora 1 07-03-2024 28 2403 6,25,000.00
9 ey vy i feR sreer almora 12 16-03-2024 28 2403 39,31,070.00
10 vy fafeem st feiRrre pithoragarh 36 22-03-2024 28 2403 10,39,675.00
11 9gRe Mewe Focay THiet chamoli 15 02-03-2024 28 2405 2,10,000.00
12 7e vy fafeear aferY wwarad champawat 57 21-03-2024 28 2403 12,00,000.00

2,86,00,975.00

sr.no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 e FRue Ty el chamoli 30 20-12-2023 30 2405 3,00,000.00
2 qe vy fafeen afer wwmEa champawat 2 07-12-2023 30 2403 27,00,000.00
3 7w vy fafeear afeRY T champawat 1 07-12-2023 30 2403 47,25,000.00
4 foer eI weuTeT ARERY A nainital 69 20-02-2023 30 2225 7,92,000.00
5 ERe Meue "on e Rk pithoragarh 6 29-01-2024 30 2405 2,70,000.00
6 WP MU #oay ure feRrme pithoragarh 13 16-02-2024 30 2405 3,00,000.00
7 W% FRue wwy TEe chamoli 14 02-03-2024 30 2405 2,70,000.00

93,57,000.00

sr.no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 e FRue Ty el chamoli 28 20-12-2023 31 2405 9,00,000.00
2 q@ vy fafeen afer wwmEa champawat 5 07-12-2023 31 2403 6,30,000.00



& 1Y fuftrea SRR v Eg champawat 4 07-12-2023 31 2403 3,60,000.00
WEr® MeEe Foay ue fUdReTe pithoragarh 3 15-02-2024 31 2405 4,50,000.00
23,40,000.00



